STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)
DEARBORN COUNTY

State Budget Agency Certified COIT Amount: $6,405,893.54
Distributive Shares Amount: $6,405,893.54
Homestead Credit Amount: $0.00

Allocation Amount

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1) 2013 Certified Shares

Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
0034 LAWRENCEBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,350,718.74 $275,339.23
COUNTY TOTAL: 31,425,091.57 $6,405,893.54

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).

9/13/2012



STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2013 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY OPTION INCOME TAX (COIT) (IC 6-3.5-6)

DEARBORN COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency Certified COIT Amount:

Unit Name

0000
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0439
0442
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0033

DEARBORN COUNTY
CAESAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
CENTER TOWNSHIP

CLAY TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
HOGAN TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
KELSO TOWNSHIP
LAWRENCEBURG TOWNSHIP
LOGAN TOWNSHIP
MANCHESTER TOWNSHIP
MILLER TOWNSHIP

SPARTA TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
YORK TOWNSHIP
LAWRENCEBURG CIVIL CITY
AURORA CIVIL CITY
DILLSBORO CIVIL TOWN
GREENDALE CIVIL TOWN
MOORES HILL CIVIL TOWN
ST. LEON CIVIL TOWN
WEST HARRISON CIVIL TOWN
AURORA PUBLIC LIBRARY

Distributive Shares Amount:

Homestead Credit Amount:

$6,405,893.54
$6,405,893.54

$0.00

Allocation Amount

(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

16,818,143.82
12,149.90
46,206.95
74,681.30
86,138.16
42,379.42
28,792.24
21,238.27
79,474.20
86,807.61
156,413.27
178,196.97
51,184.59
48,174.81
29,252.85
6,777,978.18
1,439,675.48
225,620.84
2,690,945.23
50,452.80
1,964.80
111,173.89
1,017,327.25

2013 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

$3,428,319.01
$2,476.72
$9,419.12
$15,223.52
$17,558.96
$8,638.89
$5,869.20
$4,329.35
$16,200.53
$17,695.42
$31,884.29
$36,324.82
$10,433.80
$9,820.26
$5,963.09
$1,381,666.83
$293,472.74
$45,992.01
$548,539.65
$10,284.62
$400.53
$22,662.40
$207,378.55

* This report does not incorporate COIT distributions per special legislation; COIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze (IC 6-3.5-6-30); COIT for Property Tax Relief (IC 6-3.5-6-32); or COIT for Public Safety

Funding (IC 6-3.5-6-31).

9/13/2012
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